



VILLAGE OF: River Grove
 BID DATE AND TIME: September 16, 2021 @ 11:00 AM
 PROJECT: 2021 Pavement Patching Program MFT Section No. 21-00000-03-GM
 ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE OF COST: \$98,720.00

				ENGINEER'S EOC		BROTHERS ASPHALT PAVING, INC.		M & J ASPHALT PAVING COMPANY, INC.	
No.	Items	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost
1	Hot Mix Asphalt Surface Removal	SqYd	3170	10.00	31,700.00	3.00	9,510.00	10.00	31,700.00
2	Bituminous Materials (Tack Coat)	Gallon	400	5.50	2,200.00	1.50	600.00	0.01	4.00
3	Hot Mix Asphalt Surface, Mix D, N50	SqYd	3170	20.00	63,400.00	15.00	47,550.00	13.50	42,795.00
4	Traffic Control and Protection, Standard 701501	LS	1	1,145.00	1,145.00	5,600.00	5,600.00	1,350.00	1,350.00
5	Traffic Control and Protection, Standard 701901	LS	1	275.00	275.00	750.00	750.00	1.00	1.00
TOTAL AMOUNT OF BID					\$98,720.00		\$64,010.00		\$75,850.00

				J.A. JOHNSON PAVING COMPANY		BUILDERS PAVING, LLC		SCHROEDER ASPHALT SERVICES, INC.	
No.	Items	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost
1	Hot Mix Asphalt Surface Removal	SqYd	3170	6.25	19,812.50	12.75	40,417.50	8.00	25,360.00
2	Bituminous Materials (Tack Coat)	Gallon	400	0.01	4.00	1.00	400.00	0.01	4.00
3	Hot Mix Asphalt Surface, Mix D, N50	SqYd	3170	22.00	69,740.00	18.00	57,060.00	23.00	72,910.00
4	Traffic Control and Protection, Standard 701501	LS	1	1.00	1.00	100.00	100.00	5,900.00	5,900.00
5	Traffic Control and Protection, Standard 701901	LS	1	3,500.00	3,500.00	2,122.50	2,122.50	3,000.00	3,000.00
TOTAL AMOUNT OF BID					\$93,057.50		\$100,100.00		\$107,174.00